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nr FEDS.07.05-IP.02-0034/24


	L.p.
	Łączna ilość punktów
	Nadany indywidualny numer uczestnika
	Data wpływu dokumentów

	1.
	16
	110/0034/24
	24.02.2026

	2.
	15
	115/0034/24
	24.02.2026

	3.
	5
	111/0034/24
	24.02.2026

	4.
	5
	112/0034/24
	24.02.2026

	5.
	5
	113/0034/24
	24.02.2026

	6.
	1
	114/0034/24
	24.02.2026
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